
Spielbericht
Kreispokal Qualifikationsrunde

Saison 17/18
Pokal Spiel Nr.: 7
Kunstrasenplatz Neckarhausen Edingen-Neckarhausen 23.07.2017 15:15 – 17:00 Uhr

Nachspielzeit: 1. HZ: 0 2. HZ: 0

FC Viktoria 08 e.V. Neckarhausen 2 2:10 VfR Mannheim 2
Trainer/in: Reiß, Gabriel Zur Halbzeit: 0:5 Trainer/in: Hoffmann, Helmut

Spieler: ←
Min:

für: Karten/
Zeitstrafen

1 Bernhard, Lukas(TW) 46. 22
2 Maier, Dennis 46. 5
3 Krutzek, Fabian
4 Krawczyk, Oliver 46. 13
6 Heid, Raphael(C) 46. 7
8 Merkel, Maximilian
9 Leipersberger, Sven

10 Crescentini, Claudio
11 Eisenhauer, Toni
14 Wantoch von Rekows.
20 Münch, Jan

Spieler: ←
Min:

für: Karten/
Zeitstrafen

2 Ergün, Altay
5 Russo, Daniel Vittorio
6 Higel, Daniel 46. 14
7 Ergun, Ozan 49. 13
8 Schimmer, Mikey

10 Dorn, Marco(C)
11 Eckrich, Benedikt
12 Benkler, Yves

Ersatzspieler →, ←
Min:

für: Karten:

22 Alter, Alex(ETW) 46. 1
5 Kaltenegger, S. 46. 2
7 Borho, Benjamin 46. 6

13 Blaschko, Jan-Oliver 46. 4
17 Mesili, Lars

Ersatzspieler →, ←
Min:

für: Karten:

3 Kehrer, Marcel
13 Arikan, Emre 49. 7
14 Pardas, Steffen 46. 6

Gesamtzahl ...
Auswechslungen: 4

Karten: Gelb: 0 Gelb-Rot: 0 Rot: 0

Gesamtzahl ...
Auswechslungen: 2

Karten: Gelb: 0 Gelb-Rot: 0 Rot: 0

Schiedsrichter/in: Franz Gaab (Mannheim) Assistent/in I: Reiß, Gabriel
Assistent/in II: Kumru Emircan

Tore:
Min: Nr. Name Art

Halbzeitstand:

75. 10 Crescentini, Claudio Tor
85. 10 Crescentini, Claudio Tor

Endstand:

Spielstand:
0:1
0:2
0:3
0:4
0:5
0:5
0:6
0:7
0:8
0:9

0:10
1:10
2:10
2:10

Min: Nr. Name Art
11. 10 Dorn, Marco Tor
25. 7 Ergun, Ozan Tor
28. 8 Schimmer, Mikey Tor
39. 8 Schimmer, Mikey Tor
45. 10 Dorn, Marco Tor

49. 10 Dorn, Marco Tor
57. 8 Schimmer, Mikey Tor
65. 2 Ergün, Altay Tor
68. 11 Eckrich, Benedikt Tor
71. 11 Eckrich, Benedikt Tor


